
MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS
Unit Type Area
Median Income

(AMI)

Minimum 
Income
Limit

Maximum 
Income
Limit

Rent 
Maximum*

(Before UA)
Security
Deposit*

2-Bedroom
30% AMI

Project Based 
Section 8

3-Bedroom
30% AMI

Project Based 
Section 8

2-Bedroom
40% AMI

Project Based 
Section 8

3-Bedroom
40% AMI

Project Based 
Section 8

2-Bedroom
60% AMI

3-Bedroom
60% AMI

None

None

None

None

$53,760

$62,100

$500

Occupancy

2-5 ppl

3-7 ppl

2-5 ppl

3-7 ppl

2-5 ppl

3-7 ppl

Subsidized

Subsidized

Subsidized

Subsidized

$1,611

$1,841

$31,860 - $43,020

$35,850 - $49,380

$42,480 - $57,360

$47,800 - $65,840

$62,720 - $86,040

$71,700 - $98,760

$500

$500

$500

$1,611

$1,841

Kai Olino   
61 Okupu Street, ‘Ele‘ele HI 96705

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

CONTACT / Management O�ce
61 Okupu Street, ‘Ele‘ele, Hawai‘i 96705 
Phone: (808) 642-5760
Web: EAHHousing.org/apartments/Kai-Olino/
Email: KOP-Management@EAHHousing.org
HI Lic. RB-16985


