

Kai Olino

61 Okupu Street, 'Ele'ele HI 96705

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Median Income (AMI)	Occupancy	Minimum Income Limit	Maximum Income Limit	Rent Maximum* (Before UA)	Security Deposit*
2-Bedroom 30% AMI Project Based Section 8	2-5 ppl	None	\$31,860 - \$43,020	Subsidized	\$500
3-Bedroom 30% AMI Project Based Section 8	3-7 ppl	None	\$35,850 - \$49,380	Subsidized	\$500
2-Bedroom 40% AMI Project Based Section 8	2-5 ppl	None	\$42,480 - \$57,360	Subsidized	\$500
3-Bedroom 40% AMI Project Based Section 8	3-7 ppl	None	\$47,800 - \$65,840	Subsidized	\$500
2-Bedroom 60% AMI	2-5 ppl	\$53,760	\$62,720 - \$86,040	\$1,611	\$1,611
3-Bedroom 60% AMI	3-7 ppl	\$62,100	\$71,700 - \$98,760	\$1,841	\$1,841

Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

CONTACT / Management Office

61 Okupu Street, 'Ele'ele, Hawai'i 96705

Phone: (808) 642-5760

Web: EAHHousing.org/apartments/Kai-Olino/ **Email:** KOP-Management@EAHHousing.org

HI Lic. RB-16985

